

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/11/2018 a 30/11/2018

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/11/2018	3.005,000	0,000	60,000	3.065,000	0,000	5.862,750
	05/11/2018	1.230,000	0,000	0,000	1.230,000	0,000	4.632,750
	06/11/2018	484,000	0,000	0,000	484,000	10.000,000	14.148,750
	07/11/2018	1.402,000	0,000	0,000	1.402,000	0,000	12.746,750
	08/11/2018	571,000	0,000	0,000	571,000	0,000	12.175,750
	09/11/2018	1.063,000	0,000	0,000	1.063,000	0,000	11.112,750
	11/11/2018	300,000	0,000	0,000	300,000	0,000	10.812,750
	12/11/2018	1.289,000	0,000	0,000	1.289,000	0,000	9.523,750
	13/11/2018	972,000	0,000	0,000	972,000	0,000	8.551,750
	16/11/2018	52,000	0,000	0,000	52,000	0,000	8.499,750
	19/11/2018	796,000	0,000	0,000	796,000	0,000	7.703,750
	20/11/2018	804,000	0,000	0,000	804,000	0,000	6.899,750
	21/11/2018	1.094,400	0,000	0,000	1.094,400	0,000	5.805,350
	22/11/2018	1.340,000	0,000	0,000	1.340,000	0,000	4.465,350
	23/11/2018	881,000	0,000	0,000	881,000	0,000	3.584,350
	26/11/2018	1.108,000	0,000	0,000	1.108,000	10.000,000	12.476,350
	27/11/2018	935,000	0,000	0,000	935,000	0,000	11.541,350
	28/11/2018	728,000	0,000	0,000	728,000	0,000	10.813,350
	29/11/2018	1.164,000	0,000	0,000	1.164,000	0,000	9.649,350
	30/11/2018	642,000	0,000	0,000	642,000	0,000	9.007,350
Total DIESEL		19.860,400	0,000	60,000	19.920,400	20.000,000	
Total		19.860,400	0,000	60,000	19.920,400	20.000,000	